Product Description
15 Presidential Way , Woburn, MA 01801     Tel: (781) 9351200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
Revised on 3/13/21
Features
• High Reliability
• Direct DC drive
• Ultra Small

15 Presidential Way , Woburn, MA 01801      Tel: (781) 9351200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
Ordering Information
 MRAT-
 Non-Power State Wavelength Tap Type Package  Fiber Type  Fiber Length Connector
Transparent=01
Opaque =02
1260~1620=B
1060=1
1310=3
1550=5
850 =8
1310/1550=9
850/1310=A
Special=0
Input =1
Output= 2
Standard Reflection =3
Reflection Temperature
compensated =4
Special=0
SMF-28=1
Panda 250 PM=B
MM 50/125=5
MM 62.5/125=6
Special=0
Bare fiber=1
900 µm tube=3
Special=0
0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1.0m=3
Special=0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC=3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
LC=7
Special=0
Voltage –Insertion Loss Response Curve